Date
2/24
2/28
3/1
3/5
3/13
3/27
4/2
4/5
4/9
4/18
4/26
4/24-4/27
5/7-5/8
5/17

2024 Garcia Track & Field

Opponent
Jupiter

Royal Palm Beach

Park Vista

Dual/Quad Meet

Jupiter

Bulldog Invite

Spanish River

Jeff Fossen Invite @ PV
PB County Championship
John I. Leonard

Park Vista

District 3A District Meet
Regional 3A Regional Meet
FHSAA State Meet

Location
Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Cardinal Newman
Away

Away

TBD

TBD

University of North Florida

Time

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
TBD

TBD

TBD



