

## 2024 Garcia Track & Field

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
2/24	Jupiter	Away	4:00 pm
2/28	Royal Palm Beach	Away	4:00 pm
3/1	Park Vista	Away	4:00 pm
3/5	Dual/Quad Meet	Home	4:00 pm
3/13	Jupiter	Away	4:00 pm
3/27	Bulldog Invite	Home	4:00 pm
4/2	Spanish River	Away	4:00 pm
4/5	Jeff Fossen Invite @ PV	Away	4:00 pm
4/9	PB County Championship	Cardinal Newman	1:00 pm
4/18	John I. Leonard	Away	4:00 pm
4/26	Park Vista	Away	4:00 pm
4/24-4/27	District 3A District Meet	TBD	TBD
5/7-5/8	Regional 3A Regional Meet	TBD	TBD
5/17	FHSAA State Meet	University of North Florida	TBD